
 
 

April Dates List 2024 

Date Event/ Activity 

Thursday 25th April Sport for champions event – Olympic athlete visit PGPS 

Monday 29th April March PTA meeting 6pm on zoom 

Monday 29th April Year 1 and 2 interhouse football semi final 

Tuesday 30th April Sparrows trip to Twycross zoo 

Tuesday 30th April Year 1 and 2 interhouse football final 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 8th May Year 3 and 4 trip to Hindu temple 

Monday 13th -Thursday 16th May Year 6 SATS week 

Friday 17th May Pentecost Prayer Day 

Wednesday 22nd May PTA Quiz and Bingo night 

Thursday 23rd May Neurodiversity day 

Friday 24th May INSET day 

Monday 27th – Friday 31st May Half term 

Monday 3rd June- Friday 14th June Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check assessment weeks 

Friday 7th June Felix Clements – Britain Got Talent Dancer visit 

Monday 10th June- Friday 14th June Year 1 Phonics Assessment week 

Monday 10th June Joanna Adeyinka-Burford – Author visit 

Friday 14th June Choir trip to see Halle Orchestra 

Wednesday 19th June SEND Drop in am 

Thursday 27th June EYFS and Year 1 & 2 sports day pm 

Friday 28th June Year 3 & 4 Sports day am          Year 5 & 6 Sports day pm 

Monday 1st/ Tuesday 2nd/ Wednesday 
3rd July 

Year 3 & 4 Play in a day (one class per day, more details to 
follow) 

Friday 5th July PTA summer fair 

Monday 8th July Year 1 trip to St Giles Church, West Bridgford 

Tuesday 9th July  School production performance 2pm 

Wednesday 10th July Transition day 

Thursday 11th July School production performance 6pm 

Thursday 18th July Year 5 STEM day at Rushcliffe Spencer Academy  

Tuesday 23rd July Year 6 leavers assembly 

Thursday 25th July Book Bingo 

Friday 26th July Last day of school 

 


